CUPE LOCAL 501

SALARY SCHEDULE - EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 1, 2012

CLASSIFICATION

Corporal

Third Year Constable

Second Year Constable

First Year Constable

* Security Attendant

EFFECTIVE DATE

November 1 ,2012
May 1, 2013
May 1, 2014
May 1, 2015

November 1, 2012
May 1, 2013
May 1, 2014
May 1, 2015

November 1, 2012
May 1, 2013
May 1, 2014
May 1, 2015

November 1, 2012
May 1, 2013
May 1, 2014
May 1, 2015

November 1, 2012
May 1, 2013
May 1, 2014
May 1, 2015

STEP 1

$49,827
$50,699
$51,586
$52,747

$46,544
$47,359
$48,188
$49,272

$44,463
$45,241
$46,033
$47,069

$42,512
$43,256
$44,013
$45,003

$35,520
$36,142
$36,774
$37,601

STEP II

$37,242
$37,894
$38,557
$39,425



