CUPE LOCAL 501 SALARY SCHEDULE - EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 1, 2012

CLASSIFICATION	EFFECTIVE DATE	STEP I	STEP II
Corporal	November 1 ,2012 May 1, 2013 May 1, 2014 May 1, 2015	\$49,827 \$50,699 \$51,586 \$52,747	
Third Year Constable	November 1, 2012 May 1, 2013 May 1, 2014 May 1, 2015	\$46,544 \$47,359 \$48,188 \$49,272	
Second Year Constable	November 1, 2012 May 1, 2013 May 1, 2014 May 1, 2015	\$44,463 \$45,241 \$46,033 \$47,069	
First Year Constable	November 1, 2012 May 1, 2013 May 1, 2014 May 1, 2015	\$42,512 \$43,256 \$44,013 \$45,003	
* Security Attendant	November 1, 2012 May 1, 2013 May 1, 2014 May 1, 2015	\$35,520 \$36,142 \$36,774 \$37,601	\$37,242 \$37,894 \$38,557 \$39,425